Technical Reference Manual
TPS6521570-Q1 Technical Reference Manual
ABSTRACT
This Technical Reference Manual (TRM) can be used as a reference for the default register bits after the NVM
download. The end user is responsible for validating the NVM settings for proper system use including any
safety impact. This TRM does not provide information about the electrical characteristics, external components,
package, or the functionality of the device. For this information and the full register map, refer to the device data
sheet available on the TPS65215-Q1 product folder at ti.com.

2.4.2 Power Sequence Settings - Slot Durations
Table 2-8. Power Sequence Settings - Power-UP Slot Durations
Register Name Field Name Value Description
SLOT0 POWER_UP_SLOT_DURATION_1 POWER_UP_SLOT_0_DURATION 0x3 10ms
SLOT1 POWER_UP_SLOT_DURATION_1 POWER_UP_SLOT_1_DURATION 0x0 0ms
SLOT2 POWER_UP_SLOT_DURATION_1 POWER_UP_SLOT_2_DURATION 0x2 3ms
SLOT3 POWER_UP_SLOT_DURATION_1 POWER_UP_SLOT_3_DURATION 0x1 1.5ms
SLOT4 POWER_UP_SLOT_DURATION_2 POWER_UP_SLOT_4_DURATION 0x1 1.5ms
SLOT5 POWER_UP_SLOT_DURATION_2 POWER_UP_SLOT_5_DURATION 0x1 1.5ms
SLOT6 POWER_UP_SLOT_DURATION_2 POWER_UP_SLOT_6_DURATION 0x3 10ms
SLOT7 POWER_UP_SLOT_DURATION_2 POWER_UP_SLOT_7_DURATION 0x1 1.5ms
SLOT8 POWER_UP_SLOT_DURATION_3 POWER_UP_SLOT_8_DURATION 0x3 10ms
SLOT9 POWER_UP_SLOT_DURATION_3 POWER_UP_SLOT_9_DURATION 0x0 0ms
SLOT10 POWER_UP_SLOT_DURATION_3 POWER_UP_SLOT_10_DURATION 0x0 0ms
SLOT11 POWER_UP_SLOT_DURATION_3 POWER_UP_SLOT_11_DURATION 0x0 0ms
SLOT12 POWER_UP_SLOT_DURATION_4 POWER_UP_SLOT_12_DURATION 0x0 0ms
SLOT13 POWER_UP_SLOT_DURATION_4 POWER_UP_SLOT_13_DURATION 0x0 0ms
SLOT14 POWER_UP_SLOT_DURATION_4 POWER_UP_SLOT_14_DURATION 0x0 0ms
SLOT15 POWER_UP_SLOT_DURATION_4 POWER_UP_SLOT_15_DURATION 0x0 0ms
Table 2-9. Power Sequence Settings - Power-Down Slot Durations
Register Name Field Name Value Description
SLOT0 POWER_DOWN_SLOT_DURATION_1 POWER_DOWN_SLOT_0_DURATION 0x3 10ms
SLOT1 POWER_DOWN_SLOT_DURATION_1 POWER_DOWN_SLOT_1_DURATION 0x1 1.5ms